
 

 

List of Office Bearers / Executive Members 
 

Sr. 
# 

Name of 
Member 

Designation Mobile 
Number 

Email 

01 Mr. Abid Ali President (CEO) / 
Director BOD  

0318 0696731 abidali786@gmail.com 
 

02 Dr. Muhammad 
Arif 

General Secretary / 
Director BOD  

0333 5605603 arifkhattak78@gmail.com 

03 Mr. Sher Afghan Director BOD  0344 5000715 s_afghan111@yahoo.com 
04 Mr. Wazir 

Muhammad 
Director BOD  0312 5128653 wazir.sawabi@yahoo.com 

05 Mr. Junaid Javed Director BOD  0313 3438833 junaid1965@gmail.com 
06 Mr. Akhtar Ali Director BOD  0300 5087676 a.ali.1947@gmail.com 
07 Mrs. Laila Fida Director BOD  0332 4401725 laiba_fida93@yahoo.com 
08 Dr. Sana Aroos 

Khattak 
Director Public 
Relation  

0321 9861929 sana.aroos@bahria.edu.pk 

09 Dr. Syeda Faiza 
Urooj 

Director Research & 
Collaboration  

0321 9049619 urooj53@yahoo.com 

10 Mrs. Irum 
Firdos 

Director Admin  0344 0510820 firdos_Jabeen80@yahoo.com 

11 Mrs. Zeenat 
Bahar 

Project Coordinator  0346 5427862 zeenat.chitrali@gamil.com 

12 Dr. Muzamil 
Ilyas Sindhu 

Director Finance  0300 5021496 muzamil.ilyas@bahria.edu.pk 

13  Dr. Mudasir Ali Director Trainings  0332 5178994 mudasir.ali@bahria.edu.pk 
14 Dr. Zia Ur 

Rehman 
Director HR  0332 7038488 zia.punjab1947@gmail.com 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


